Holiday

TOWN OF HOOKSETT

DEPARTMENTOF PUBLIC WORKS

Recycling & Transfer Division

210 WEST RIVER ROAD

HOOKSETT, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03106
TELEPHONE (603) 669-5198 WEBSITE www.hooksett.org

HOLIDAY CALENDAR: JULY - DECEMBER

Hooksett Transfer Closed

2024

Holiday Trash P/U Date

FAX (603) 624-0415

Holiday Weekend

Memorial Day

Monday, May 27, 2024

Monday and Tuesday
Trash P/U on Tuesday,
May 28, 2024

Closed Saturday, May 27

Juneteenth

Woednesday, June 19, 2024

Wednesday and Thursday
Trash P/U on Thursday,
June 20, 2024

Open Saturday, June 22¢

Independence Day

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Thursday Trash P/U
Friday, July 5, 2024

Open Saturday, July 6%

Labor Day

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday and Tuesday
Trash P/U on Tuesday,
September 3, 2024

Closed Saturday, August
315t

Columbus Day

Monday, October 14, 2024

Monday and Tuesday
Trash P/U on Tuesday,
October 15, 2024

Closed Saturday, October
12th

Veterans’ Day

Monday, November 11,
2024

Monday and Tuesday
Trash P/U on Tuesday,
November 12, 2024

Closed Saturday
November 9th

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, Thursday and Friday Closed Saturday,
2024 Trash P/U on Friday, November 30t
November 29, 2024
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, Wednesday and Thursday Open Saturday, December

2024

Trash P/U on Thursday,
December 26, 2024

28




